
Learn about our new journal 

 

Who are we? 

 

 

We work at universities.  

 

 

 

 

Some of us live and work in the United Kingdom.  

 

 

 

 

Some of us live and work in other countries. 

People from over 20 countries are part of our 

team.  

 

 

 

We are researchers. This means that we study things in 

order to understand them better.  

 

 

 

 

We want to tell people what we find out 

in our research.  

 



What interests us? 

This is a list of some of the things that interest us 

  The lives of disabled people 

  The things that make life difficult for disabled people 

  Why disabled people are sometimes treated unfairly 

  Disabled people’s rights  

  How disabled people can be included in society 

  Making sure disabled people have equal chances 

  Making sure disabled people and their families have 

good lives 

 

What is a journal? 

 

A journal is like a book. There are different parts of the book.  

 

 

 

 

Each part is written by a different researcher or teams of 

researchers.   

 

 

 

When people read a journal they learn about the 

work of researchers.  

 

 

 

 



 

What is the name of our new journal? 

Our new journal is called The International Journal of Disability and Social 

Justice.  

 

What is Social Justice? 

 

Social Justice is about fairness.  

It is about everyone being valued and respected.  

 

 

 

 

It is about everyone being included. 

It is about everyone receiving the support 

they need.  

 

 

 

 

 

It is about everyone’s rights being respected.  

There can be no discrimination in a just society. 

 

 

 

We want there to be social justice for disabled people. We want them to be 

valued, included and treated fairly. We want their rights to be respected.  



What will the new journal be about? 

It will tell you about  

 Disabled people’s lives in different countries. 

 Campaigns by disabled people and their organisations.  

 How governments are supporting disabled people. 

 Unfair or hurtful ways disabled people are sometimes 

treated. 

 

It will also tell you about 

 Research led by disabled people or research that includes disabled 

people. 

 New ideas by people who want to be allies (friends and supporters) of 

disabled people. They might be lawyers, teachers, social workers or 

designers. 

 

Will it be easy-read? 

There will be a magazine published at the same 

time as the journal. It will be called The Digest  

This will be a version of the journal that is easier 

for everybody to read.  

 

 

In the Digest there will sometimes be articles for or by people who have 

learning disabilities (cognitive impairments). These will be in easy-read.  

There will sometimes be articles for or by disabled children and these will be 

child-friendly. 

 

How will I be able to read this magazine? 

 

You will be able to read it for free on our website.  


